Esports and Gaming, B.S.

Related Occupations

Software Developers and Software Quality
Assurance Analysts and Testers

Computer Occupations, All Other

Graphic Designers

Athletes and Sports Competitors
Project Management Specialists and
Business Operations Specialists, All Other

General Operations Managers
Personal Services Managers, All Other;

Entertainment and Recreation Managers,
Except Gambling; and Managers, All Other

Marketing Managers
Market Research Analysts and Marketing
Specialists

Meeting, Convention, and Event Planners

2021-2030 Median Salary

Growth
21%

9%
4%
21%
7%

7%

7%

8%

17%

15%

(National)
$110,140

$92,870

$53,370
$50,850
$77,420

$103,650

$116,360

$142,170
$65,810

$51,560

cénNncoura

where informed decisions begin

Sample Job Titles
Software Engineers, DevOps Engineers, Software Developers, Systems
Engineers, Data Engineers, Full Stack Developers, Site Reliability Engineers
Solutions Architects, IT Project Managers, Technical Project Managers,
Systems Engineers, Business Intelligence Analysts, Enterprise Architects
Graphic Designers, Visual Designers, Digital Designers, Designers, Graphic
Artists, Motion Graphics Designers, Production Artists

Program Specialists

Contract Specialists, Managers/Principal Consultants, Provider Contracting
Managers, Directors of Project Delivery, Contracts and Proposals Managers
Directors of Operations, Operations Managers, Chief Operating Officers,
General Managers, Vice Presidents of Operations, Business Managers

Program Managers, Project Managers, Compliance Managers, Project

Directors, Associate Directors, Directors of Compliance

Product Managers, Marketing Managers, Business Development Managers,
Directors of Product Management, Directors of Marketing

Marketing Specialists, Marketing Coordinators, Pricing Analysts, Product /
Analysts, Analytics and Insights Managers, Data Analytics Scientists

Events Coordinators, Event Staff, Event Managers, Event Planners, Specials
Events Coordinators
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