## Esports and Gaming, B.S.



Related Occupations	2021-2030 Growth	Median Salary (National)	Sample Job Titles
Software Developers and Software Quality Assurance Analysts and Testers	21%	\$110,140	Software Engineers, DevOps Engineers, Software Developers, Systems Engineers, Data Engineers, Full Stack Developers, Site Reliability Engineers
Computer Occupations, All Other	9%	\$92,870	Solutions Architects, IT Project Managers, Technical Project Managers, Systems Engineers, Business Intelligence Analysts, Enterprise Architects
Graphic Designers	4%	\$53,370	Graphic Designers, Visual Designers, Digital Designers, Designers, Graphic Artists, Motion Graphics Designers, Production Artists
Athletes and Sports Competitors	21%	\$50,850	Program Specialists
Project Management Specialists and Business Operations Specialists, All Other	7%	\$77,420	Contract Specialists, Managers/Principal Consultants, Provider Contracting Managers, Directors of Project Delivery, Contracts and Proposals Managers
General Operations Managers	7%	\$103,650	Directors of Operations, Operations Managers, Chief Operating Officers, General Managers, Vice Presidents of Operations, Business Managers
Personal Services Managers, All Other; Entertainment and Recreation Managers, Except Gambling; and Managers, All Other	7%	\$116,360	Program Managers, Project Managers, Compliance Managers, Project Directors, Associate Directors, Directors of Compliance
Marketing Managers	8%	\$142,170	Product Managers, Marketing Managers, Business Development Managers, Directors of Product Management, Directors of Marketing
Market Research Analysts and Marketing Specialists	17%	\$65,810	Marketing Specialists, Marketing Coordinators, Pricing Analysts, Product Analysts, Analytics and Insights Managers, Data Analytics Scientists
Meeting, Convention, and Event Planners	15%	\$51,560	Events Coordinators, Event Staff, Event Managers, Event Planners, Specials Events Coordinators